834 COOPER LIGHTING
PORTFOLIO™
5-11/16"
5-11/16"
5-11/16"
HOUSING
C16032=(1) 26W TTT Lamp
(1) 32W TTT Lamp
FINISH
P=White
BZ=Bronze
MB=Matte Black
Surface cylinder with medium and
wide beam distribution offers a
variety of lighting effects from a
single vertically mounted compact
fluorescent lamp.  Adjustable
socket position maintains focus
for varied reflector types.
6" 6" Cylinder
1-26/32 TTT
HOUSING
TRIM
ACCESSORIES
C836P=36" Pendant Kit, White
C836BZ=36" Pendant Kit, Bronze
Ordering Example
Housing, Trim, Accessories and Lamps ordered as separate line items.
Housing Trim Accessories
C16032EBZ 6000LI C836BZ
Open Downlight
Medium Beam
TRIM
6000=Reflector
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
WMH=Warm Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
BB=Black Baffle
WB=White Baffle
BALLAST
E=120V - 277V 50/60 Hz Electronic
3E=347V 50/60 Hz Electronic
1D26=26W 120V Dimming, Lutron® Compact SE
1D32=32W 120V Dimming, Lutron® Compact SE
2D26=26W 277V Dimming, Lutron® Compact SE
2D32=32W 277V Dimming, Lutron® Compact SE
EDR26=DeRated Wattage Label, 26W
Open Downlight
Wide Beam
Open Wall Wash
GRUVI
TRIM
6050=Reflector
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
WMH=Warm Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
TRIM
6010=Single Wall Wash
6020=Double Wall Wash
6030=Corner Wall Wash
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
WMH=Warm Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
Dimensions Outside Diameter Height
Standard Housing 7-3/4" 11-1/2"
C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
 V
E
R
T
IC
A
L
 C
F
L
 6
"
C16032